1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

1H

1

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

CIRCUITO CORPORATE 2021 -

VIERNES

HORARIO

Berenguer Cobian, Gonzalo
Berenguer Cobian, Javier
Caffarena Blazquez, Francisco

Iradier Barragan, Jaime Maria

Begara Medina, Victor
Gil Von Carstenn-Lichterfelde, ...
Lopez-Elola Medio, Julio

Molina Crespo, Eduardo

Ibafiez Pefia, Alberto
Duran Villarrubia, Javier
Larruscain Caballero, Luis

De Estrada Bootello, Gonzalo

Maraver Cortezo, Carlos
Lopez Fernandez, Jose
Del Rio Muradas, Samuel Alberto

De La Iglesia Cervera, Javier

Martinez Carvajal, Daniel
Palacios Burgos, Juan Jose
Fernandez Jimenez, Francisco

Ceinos Arcones, Miguel

Barnuevo Diaz Del Rio, Gonzalo
Calderon Lemes, Andres
Castafnon Fernandez Del Coter...

Cayuela Vela, Rafael

Lopez-Teijon Lopez, Julio
Ortega Aguilar, Ricardo
Moreno Lopez, David

Olmos Gutiérrez, Pablo

Ruiz Fernandez, Juan Ramon
Molina Martinez, David
Gomez Garcia, Cipriano

Cazorla Prieto, Francisco

Rodriguez Rodriguez, Paloma
Hernan Santiuste, Blanca
Burgos De La Rosa, Manuel

Rebelo Teixeira Cardoso, Alexa...

23.8
10.5
18.2
19.6

22.0
10.8
24.0
11.6

8.8
10.9
11.3
121

12.2
13.8
14.1
20.6

14.2
14.9
20.1
15.9

11.6
26.5
12.2
25.7

16.2
16.6
20.7
22.3

18.7
17.8
26.5
239

25.8
22.6
19.2
17.3

26
11
19
21

11
12
13

13

15
22

15
16
21
17

28
13
28

17

2
24

20

28
26

29
26
21
18

1J

1K

1L

M

IN

10

1P

1Q

1R

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

NEXTCADDY M

Gago Jimenez, Ruben
Abad Fresneda, Angel
De Andres Rojo, Fernando

Martinez Bolivar, Manuel

Garcia-Quijada Luaces, Fco. J...
Lopez Gallardo, David

Vilar Diaz, Marcos Antonio

Han, Kyung Ho

Narvaiz Fernandez, Martin
Narvaiz Fernandez, Joaquin
Martinez Rodriguez, Roberto

Campos Guerrero, Placido

Begara Bueno, Antonio
Chueca Gil, Joaquin
Calvo Fuentes, Antonio

Bejarano Martinez, Maria Dol...

Gonzalez Moreno, Jose

Bermejo Fuertes, Jose

Rodriguez Sanchez, Isabel Mer...

Perez Egea, Pilar

Herrera Fernandez, M®. Manuela
Ortega Perez, Juan
Maeso Cholbi, Juan Carlos

Untoria Barbeito, M? Jose

Lapefia Casamayor, Javier
Sierra Sopranis, Javier
Moreno Diaz, Jesus Maria

Gilbert Luque, Alfred

Molina Mufoz, Jose Luis
Espadas Cestero, Luis
Pascual Borge, Juan Pablo

Yague Olmos, Maria Concepcion

Ruiz Rivera, Javier
Saenz Berruga, Ignacio
Delgado Garcia, David Ricardo

Bernat Diaz, Enrique

6.0
21.0
13.0
26.5

10.4
13.6
31.6
21.7

24.6
231
26.5
19.9

25.7
26.5
20.4
25.6

7.1
19.2
32.6
24.8

25.6
19.3
294
35.8

30.6
11.1
21.2

8.5

21.3
29.6
21.3
22.0

24.5
284
31.8
21.0
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6
22
14
28

11
14
26
23

26
25
26
21

28
28
22
29

7
21
30
28

29
21
30
30

26
12
23
9

23
30
23
25

26
30
30
23



1S

1T

1

v

1w

1X

1y

17

1AA 12:40

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20
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HORARIO

Gomez Canseco, Juan
Lopez Perez, Pablo
Calvo Calvo, Carlos

Pisani Seoane, Ignacio

Saenz Esteban, Pedro Antonio
Alvarez Rodero, Carlos

Medina Ruiz Benitez De Lugo, ...

Klinger, Mattias
Alarza Vicente, Jesus Manuel

Alonso Felix, Jose Angel

Perez lturriaga, Lourdes
Pefia Diaz De Entresotos, Igna...
Quintero Castro, David

Mena Perez, Pedro De

Perez-Olleros Rodriguez, Rafael
Crespo Del Pozo, Carlos
Silgado Herrero, Teresa

Perez-Olleros Cardona, Pablo

Rituerto Subra, Jorge
Dominguez, Juan Carlos
Perez-Juste Valero, Alejandro

Martin Campos, Alfonso

Alonso Fuentes, Fernando
Perez Garcia, Antonio
Cortes Pico, Pablo

Corraliza Galan, Antonio

Melero Martin, Julian
Blanco Perez, Jose Manuel
Garcia Valladares, Luis Manuel

Alonso Gonzalez-Alegre, Aleja...

Sanchez Rubifos, Nicolas
Alvarez Gago, Carlos
Romero Fernandez, Ivan

Sanchez Calvo, Luis

1AB 12:50 Mora Recarte, Ivan

Romero Oviedo, Laura Isabel

Romero Oviedo, Jose Manuel

215
22.3
225
23.8

259
26.0
26.5

27.4
28.7
29.7

34.0
34.2
21.8
23.0

36.0
11.5
329
36.0

18.2
16.3
19.1
11.7

19.7

9.4
11.9
16.5

20.9
15.0
28.0
16.4

18.2
23.0

7.8
30.6

26.8
25.1
19.8

23
24
24
25

28
28
28

29
30
26

30
30
23
25

30
12
30
30

19
17
20
12

21
10
13
18

22
16
26
17

19
25

30

29
29
21

1AC

1AD

1AE

1AF

1AG

1AH

13:00 Zapatero Garcia, Manuel
Sanchez Torres, Irene
Palmer, Benjamin

Echevarria De Rada, Fernando

13:10 Moron Semprum, Luis

Diez De Polanco, Martin-G.fco....

Hernandez De La Torre Durba...

Mesa Martinez-Vara De Rey, Fe...

13:20 Toca Olazabal, Ignacio
Martinez Baranano, Joseba

Querejeta Bandeira, Jose Maria

13:30 Mufioz Lopez De Carrizosa, J...
Menendez De La Cuesta Lama...
Fernandez Gasset, Pablo

Galar Arrondo, Jose Ignacio

13:40 Dominguez Perrino, Ignacio ...
Alanis Marcos, Juan Antonio
Dominguez Perrino, David

Beitia Arevalo, Roberto

13:50 Otero Tranchero, Jose Eugenio

Sanchez-Capuchino Guisasola...

Sobrino Garcia, Javier

Monteagudo Fernandez, Juan ...

1Al 14:00 Martinez Marin, Jaime

1AJ

1AK

Muioz Perez, Javier

Villahoz Miguel, Miguel

Bacariza Dominguez, Juan Ca...

14:10 Del Olmo Lozano, Jose Luis
Oliva Ayllon, Tomas
Chico Zamorano, Jose Ramon
Kim, Jinhee

14:20 Palma Velasco, Maria
Palma Gonzalez, Angel
Usera Rodriguez, Luis

Zighetti, Davide

12.3
36.0

8.5
20.0

9.2
5.8
7.9
17.3

15.5
14.7
18.1

13.7
27.2
13.6
26.5

20.8
15.5
7.4
9.6

16.3
18.7
16.6
17.9

32.8
18.3
36.0
22.7

17.3
26.5
15.1
36.0

28.8
22.2
17.5

7.6
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13
30

22

10

18

16
16
20

14
26
14
26

22
16

10

17
20
18
19

26
20
26
24

18
28
16
30

26
24
19



NEXTCADDY

CIRCUITO CORPORATE 2021 -
VIERNES

HORARIO
1AL 14:30 Luque Ruiz, Fco.javier 29.3 26 1A0 15:00 Noguera Ripoll, Alberto 18.5 20
Arrieta Salazar, Guillermo 28.0 26 Pedrosa Mendez, Javier 29.4 26
De Madariaga Alonso-Muiium... 12.0 13 Noguera Ripoll, Miguel Angel 15.4 16
Rodriguez-Toquero Ramos, Al... 30.7 26 Molleda Lopez, Jorge 15.9 17
1AM 14:40 Sanchez Mentrida, Fernando 10.9 11 1AP 15:10 Casaus Lopez, Carlos 26.5 26
Trapote Vethencourt, Pablo 14.1 15 Roca Salamero, Ramon 36.0 26
Muiiagorri Del Palacio, Jorge 26.4 26 Casaus Lopez, Luis 10.2 11
Salinas Aguilera, Marcos 233 25 Perez Gurbindo, Rafael 26.7 26
1AN 14:50 Gonzalez Perez, Marcos 9.3 10
Marsal Machin, Javier 12.4 13
Fernandez De Soto Morales, A... 10.8 11
Pelegri Martinez Vara De Rey, ... 27.3 26
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